
DATA DOCU^M^E^NT^ATIO^N FOR^M

*NO^AA *FO^hM ̂ 24^-1^3
*^(^t-^7^!^)

U.S. ^D^E^PARTMENT OF COMM^E^RCE
N^ATI^ON^AL OCE^ANIC ̂ A^N^D *AT^M^O^SPHE'I IC ̂ A^DMI^NISTRATIO^N^

N^ATION^AL *OC^EA^MO^C^RAP^MIC ̂ DATA C^ENT^ER
^RECO^R^DS ^SECTION

*ROC^KVILLE, ^MAR^YL^AN^D 20^(32

FOR^M *Ai^'PR^GVF.D
*O.M.B. ̂ NO. *^4i^-;(^?^i^»^}

This ̂ for^m should^-accompan^y ^all ^data sub^miss^i^ons *^co *^NODC. Sectio^n ^A, O^rigina^t^or I^den^tifica^tion,
^must be comple^t^ed ̂ wh^e^n the dat^a a^re sub^mitted. It i^s h^i^ghl^y desir^abl^e lor *NO^H^/C ̂ to als^o rece^iv^e the
re^maining pe^rtinent *iti^r'orir^-atio^.^i ̂ at that ti^me. This may be most ea^sily acco^mplish^ed by a^tta^chin^g^
reports, publications, or manu^sc^rip^ts ^which are rea^dil^y av^aila^ble d^escribi^n^g *^dar^a colle^ction, an^aly-
sis, and fo^r^mat specifics. ^Re^adable, ha^n^d^written submissions ar^e accept^ab^le in ^all c^as^es. All
data shipmen^ts shoul^d be sent to the above address.

A. ORIG^I^NATOR IDE^NTIFICATION

THIS S^ECTION MUST BE COM^P^LET^ED BY DO^NOR FOR ^ALL D^ATA *TRANSMITTALS

*^J. NAME AND ADDRESS OF INSTITUTION. LABORATORY, OR ACTIVITY WITH WHICH SUBMITTE^D DATA AR^E ^ASSOCIATED

Department of Oceanography *WB-10 *^/^) *^^*^
University of Washington *^srl^s^
Seattle, Washington 98195 *F^T^p^^ l̂̂ S^" *^^

^2. EXPEDITION. PROJECT. OR PROGRAM DURING WHICH 3. CRUIS^E *NUMB^ER^iS) US^ED BY ORIGI^NATOR TO IDENTIFY
DATA WERE COLLECTED DATA IN THIS ^SHIPME^NT

*OCSEAP - ̂ No^rth Slope - *RU 91 *N^/A

4. PLATFORM *^NA^MEtS) 5. PLATFOR^M *TYPEISI
^- ^(E^.^G.^. ^S^HI^P. BUOY. ET^C.

*FLAX-1 *Bu°^y

*B. *AR^c DATA P^R^O^PRIETARY?

IF Y^ES. ̂ WHE^N CA^N TH^EY ̂ B^E RELEASED
FOR ^GENER^AL USE^? Y E A ^ R M^ONTH

^9. ̂ AR^E ̂ DATA DECLARE^D NA^TIONAL.
PROGRA^M *(DNP)^?

(I.^E.. SHOULD TH^EY ̂ H^E I^NC^LUDED I^N WORLD
DATA CENTERS HOL^D^INGS FOR INTERNA^-^
TIONAL EXCHANG^E^"

* !̂ *J^NO * [̂̂ ĵ p^YES *| *^JFART (SPEC ÎF^Y B^E^LO^W^)

10. PERSO^N TO WHO^M INQUIRIES ^C^ONC^ERNING
DATA *SHOUL^-^3 BE A^DDR^ES^SED ̂ W^ITH TELE-
PHONE NU^M^BER *^!^n^t^-D *.^A^OD^R^c^j *^J ̂ IF ̂ OT^H^ER
T^HA^N IN *IT^E.̂ M-^1^)

Richard *B. *Tripp

6. PLATFORM *ANDOP
*^> *NATIONALITY(IES^)

PLATFORM OP^E

Buoy *U.

*E^R^ATO^S17. DAT^E^S

*RAT^OR *^F^^OH^^0/^0^*^*/^*^" ^T^O: *^M^O/^3^*^V^'^K

*S. 2/21/79 3/5/80

11. PLEASE DA^RKEN ALL *^MARS^D^EN ̂ SQUARES IN W^HI^CH ^ANY D^ATA
CONTAINED IN YOUR S^U^BM^ISSION *W^£R^E COLLECTED.

^GEN^ERAL AREA

^n^o^* *^u

*^E^P^j
*^t^d

*^?^'^
^n^o

*^#*^w°^r^<

*<̂ T *̂ M *̂ Î̂ Î P 110' 110̂ * *Î 4̂ C *Î W ID.
*L^e^w *•^!^• ̂ 1 1 1 1 ̂ 1 *i *^>^tll I *^O^J *^>• *^Vj^%^5^^ I *^i^. *j *]^?^£,^• *:^W^g^w^>

*i *^Rl^^^li *^' *n^p^-
*^J^A^^'^!^-^-^l-l^-^^;^U^\^! ̂ e^l
*L^^^i^M *^j 1 *! *^H *i^?! *"^».'
*,^y^j^' ̂ '^i^n^! *^! *! *.•^*^> *^: *' *^H. *^-ii^s
*•^M^>^H *^! *i *^T^M *^j *! *^|V,

*^L^~^7^; *^j *^"i^; *; *j 1 *^i:-. *, *, *i *^«n:
*i^i^»^"'^-.^^^J^-."~- *! *! *i *'^' *^• *, *t *i:^»

*^„. *:^*^»" *^r^-^i^^^X1^* 1 *^•^=' ̂ * *"•^'•^• *^_; *• 1 *^«
*" *:i^i^i^?^.i *^i *i *^V^ij'^* *. *j *;•••^'^! *i *. *i *:^L^-

*i^o^i *^^^T^V.^*^* l^t^d *. *:^'^-^' *. *^: *^; *'i^is

*^" *^R

*^«^-^H
*^U^..

1 *i *^V^« *^^ *^i ^1 *^-^^ *: *: *i^*^^
*! *^i *!^»^i I *! *! *^W *: *! *!^•^»

*L^U^^i *j I *|i^:^j *i 1 *^w

*r *^w *^§^r *^4^»- *^jj^- *o^- *^»• *^«^• *^«• *^w *:^w

^$^3^^ *.^A^j *| *|^$ *'^v^w^<j *M *I^M^^^S^!^?'.^™

*^*^^^4j^^^»^U^;j^/^>! *^^^M *^T^-^W

*i^-^^|^\^ni *i *! *i ̂ 4^-^^^". *^!^"^* *^! *i *! *^i^RIi
*! *| ̂ M^a^c^, *^j *j *i *^;^«^>^j^>^-^/_^5^^^? *i *' *!I^M^J^U^.
*! */! *ili^4 *! 1 ^1 *'i^Xi^^^C^^^"^^ *l^*^~ *• *' 1 *^"^J^Sj
• *^J^k *. *^w^ii ^1 *• *• *^/ *:^?••':^?•• *i *^V^i^j^j^t^*-^^ *• *•^«.

*•^i^.^S *|^*^T^" *c^i^"^! I *^' *^i *:' *•:•^;;•^"^? *' *. *^\^^^j^^ *, *^\ *^t *^:•^*. *J"
1 *^^ 1 *"^T^!^f^» *! *. *^"^T^'^i^:^! *• *• *^••^=^/ *" ^'.^7^* *^-.
*j *^\ *i *^*^> *^"^^ *' *'^-J^C^J^l^A *. *^<^V *' *' *!^»•
1 *• *^S^,' ^VI. ^I *..:^( *1,^'L^/ *' *• *^J^-^' *• *. *^W^-

*i *! 1 *^l^y^*^! *: *i^«^j^;^« *^i *• *^y *^« *: *. *• *^:^*
*! *i *^/' *^/'••^'^' *i *! *i *^^^i^"^* *^*^^ ̂ o^r *'• *' *'. *^«•^'^*^:^_

*; *\^'^4^*^a^* *^/ *!:
 *: *'^n^c^M *^! *! *^L^M^B *: *! *i *^V^^^_^.

*| *; *^^:^| *^i *i *^p^4^e *^; *i *^-^L^^! *^j^>i -
*̂ H^T î n -̂ *î ir *̂ î « r̂ *̂ ;̂ •̂ • *̂ «^»• *̂ w *î w *icr *̂ «• *̂ •• *̂ « •̂ *:̂ r *̂ r *̂ »i- Î̂ P *̂ w *ir *î «r

N C A A ̂ F O ^ R M ̂ 2 4 ^ - 1 ^ 3 *L^'^SCC^M^M^-^DC



*d
*d
*d

*dddd
*d *d
*d *d
*ddd

*PPP
*p *P
*p *P
*PPPP
*p
*p
*p

^999
9 9
9 9

99̂ 9̂ 9

9
9 9

999

DAT^A PROJECTS CROUP
333 Pas^tor^e H^all
Universit^y of *RI
Kin^g^ston^. *RI 02381
(40̂ 1) 7̂ 92-2221

Ju^n^e *3̂ » 1982

M^r. Sid *H^al^minski
*NO^DC P̂ â ge Buildin^g 1
*2O01 ̂ Wiscon^sin Av^enue
Ŵashin̂ gton̂ , *D.C. 2023̂ 5

D^ear Sid:

Enclosed ̂ are ̂ 6 m^a^gnetic ta^pes ^which co^mpris^e the ^first batch of
data process^ed under our ne^w validation s^yste^m on the PRIME
co^mputer. Included for each tape is a Tape Specific^ation Form.
Al^so inc^luded are *DDF^'s fro^m the investigators.

Th^ere is a separate tape for each file t^ype and for each
investigator as this was the desired policy ̂wh^en *^ue processed
*OCS^EAP bird data. It ̂ would be ^more economical with regard to
^m^a^gnetic tapes if w^e put data from more than one inve^sti^gator or
for more than *oi.^-e file type on one tape^* perhaps in separate
files^, unless this ̂ mould prove inconvenient for your process^in^g.

The tapes included are as follo^w^s^:

Tape Name
*SAI280

*FTP05^6

*FTP015

*ADAP81

*UWNS26

*P812^95

File Type
022

05̂ 6

015

*O5^6^

*O15

*O22

File ID̂ 'S
*SAI280

*SAI3SO
*SAI281

*SAI180
*SAI381

ADAP^S1

*U^W^NS2^6^

*P81295

*RU number
^600

600

600

567

91

549



I hope You^'^ll ^find this sub^mi^s^sion ̂ s^atisf^actor^y.

Sinc^er^el^y^.

Nancy *^w. Cl^ayton

*cc^: D^ean Dale
Harold *P^etersen
Bill Johnson



R^ECORD FO^R^M^AT D^ESC^RI^PTIO^N

RECORD ^N^AME
Detail ^Recor^d

1^4. ^FI^EL^D NA^M^E

File T^ype
File ^Went
Record Type
Meter Number
Year
Month
^Day
Ti^me

Hour
Minute

Blan^k
*U-component
*V^-component
Temperature
Blank
Blank
Sequence ^Number

*^l^b . POSITION
• *FRO^M-1

^M^EA^S^U^RE^D^
IN

*^(^e.t^, ̂ ki^l^ob^yt^e^*)

1

*^k

10
11
16
18
20

22
^2^k
26
28
^3^k^
*^Uo
*^U5
*^5^U
55

16. ^LENGTH

^N^UM^BE^R

3
6
1
5
2
2
2

2
2
2
6
6
5
9
1
6

UNITS

Byteit
i^t
*H
*^ii
*^H
*^H

*H
*^n
*H
*^n*^
*n
*n*
*n
*ii
*ii

17. A T T R I ^ B U T E S

A3
*A6
*^n
15
12
12
12

12
12
*2x
16
16
15
*9^x
*I^x
16

^ IB . USE AND M E A N I ^ N G

^'015^'

^'3^'

To *hundredths o^f cm/sec
To *hundredths of cm/sec
To thousandths of de^gree *C.

Ascending nu^meric

*NO^«^A ^FORM 24^-^1^3 ^USCOMM.^OC^44^2i^e^.^P^f^T



*D. I^NSTRUME^NT CALIBR^ATION

Thi^s calibra^tion in^for^ma^tion will be u^tili^zed b^y *NOA^A's National *Oceanographic I^ns^tr^u^m^en^ta^tion Center .i^n their ef^forts to develop calibration
st^an^dar^d^s for volunt^ary acceptance by the *oc^canographic co^mmunity. ̂ 'Ide^ntify the in^s^t^r^u^ments used by your or^ganization to obtain the scien-
tific cont^ent of t^he DD^F (i.e., *STD, temper^ature and pressure sensors, *salinometers, o^xygen meters, *velocimeters^, etc.) and furnish the cali^-^
bration 'd^ata re^quested by completing an^d/^or checking *(" *^i^/") the appropriate spaces. A^dd the .interval time (i.e., 3 months, 6 ̂ months, 9
months, etc.) if the fixed interval calibration cycle .is checked.

INSTRUMENT TYPE
*(MFR.. MODEL NO.)

*Aanderaa *RCM^-4
No. 3966

No. 2069

No. 2924

No. 2926

DATE OF LAST
CALIBRATION

April 1980

-

*••

*„ *.

^I^NSTRUMENT WAS CALIBRATED BY

YOUR
ORGANIZATION

*^/

^V

*^/
*^/

-

OTHER
ORGA^NIZATION

(GIVE NAME)

*Aanderaa
Instruments
Ltd

*^/

*^/

*^/

CHECK ONE:
INSTRUM^ENT IS CALIBRATED

AT FIXED
INTERVALS

-

BEFORE
OR

AFTER USE

*^/

*^/

*. *^/

*^/

BEFORE
AN^D^

AFTER USE

I^/^)

ONLY
AFTER
REPAIR

ONLY
WHEN
NEW

INSTRU-
MENT

IS
NOT
CALI-

B^RATE^D

^• V^7)

*NOA^A ̂ FORM * *• I^I *^U^SCO^N



RECOR^D NAME ^M^aster ^Record

11̂ 4. ̂ FI^ELD NAME

File Type
File *Ident
Record Type
Meter Nû mber
Latitude

Degrees
Minutes
*Hundredths *o

minutes
Hemisphere

Longitude
Degrees
^Minutes
*Hundredths *o

minutes
Hemisphere

Depth to bottom
Depth of meter
Meter Usage *seq
Institution *coc
Â xis rotation
Location nâ me
Number of *detai

record̂ s

1̂ 5. POSITION
*FROM^-^1^
•MEASU^RE^D^
Î N

1

1̂ +

10
11

16
18

^•
20
22

23
26

•
28
30
31
36
*^Ul

*k *^l^l^l^l

*|i^£

*^U9

16. L^ENGTH

NUMBE^R

3
6
1
^5

2
2

2
1

3
2

2
1
^5
^5
3
2
3
6

6

UNITS

Bytes
*u
*H
*^n

*u
*n

*n
*^n

*^n
*n

*ri

it

*n

*n

*ii

*ii

*H

II

II

*:

17. ATTRIBUT^ES

A3
*A6
11
15

12
12

12
*Al

13
1̂ 2

12
*Al
15
15
13
*A^2
13
*A6

16

^I^S. U^SE AN^D ME^ANING

^'015^'

'2̂ *

*^'N'

*^x-"

*•Ê * or *̂ '̂ W
In meters
Î n tenths of meters

^•09^'

*OCSEAP internal location code

Number of *^' 3 *^' *• records

-

*NO^AA ^FO^RM ^24-1^3 *^U^SCOMM^.OC *44^2^I^9^-P72



*C. DAT^A FORMAT

COMP^LETE THIS SE^CTIO^N FOR ^PUNCHED CARDS OR TAPE. MAGNETIC TAPE. OR DISC ^S^UBMI^SSIONS.

^1. LIST RECORD TYPES CONTAINED IN TH^E *TRANSMITTAL OF YOUR FI^LE

*^\ GI^VE M^ETHOD O^F IDENTIFYING EACH RECORD TY^PE

Master records *: byte ̂#10 *= ̂2^
Detail records *: bŷ te ̂#10 *= 3

^2^. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF FIL^E O^RGA^NIZATION

Singl̂ e file containing:

1 ̂ master and 3582 details for ̂meter 3966/3

1 *" *" 358̂ 2 *" *" *" 2069/2

1 *" *" 9089 *" *" *" 2924/6
1 *" *" 9092 *" *" *" 2926/4

*^;. *ATTRIB^UTES *AS *EXPRESSED *IN *PL-1

*FORTRAN

*| *| *AL^GO^L

*[ *1 *_

I * | C O B O L

LAN^GUA^GE

4. RESPONSIBLE COMPUTER SPECIALIST:

NAME AND PHON^E NUMBER Pat *^Morrison 206 543-6701
ADDRESS D̂epartment of Oceanography^, Univ. of Wash.*̂ . Seattle *WA 9819̂ 5

COM^PLETE THIS SECTION IF DATA AR^E ON MAGNETIC TAPE

5. *RECOR^OING MODE
*^[^vj BCD *| ^[BI^NARY

*^QASCII *| I ̂ EBCDIC

*n
^6. NUM^BE^R OF TRACKS

(CHANNELS) *|^X *| SEVE^N

*^[ I NINE

*n
7. PARITY

*^LJ ODD

*^P^M EVEN

*B. D^E^NSITY

*^^ ^200 *BPI *• *| 16^00 *BPI

*^L *^[^Z^3^"^6 *EPI

*^| *;^^~! *eoo *BPI

*n

^9. LENGTH OF INTER-
RECORD GAP (IF KNOWN) 'XI 3/4 INCH

*n
10. EN^D OF FILE MARK

*^[X^J OCTAL ^1^7

*n
11. *PASTE-ON^-PAPER LABEL DESCRIPTION (^I^NCLUDE

ORI^GINATOR *^A^MME *^AiVD ̂ SO^M^E ̂ L^A^Y ̂ SP^ECIFI^CATIO^N^S^
OF DATA TYP^E. ̂ VOL^U^M^E NU^MBE^R)

*U^UN^$26 Un^iv. ̂ Wash.

4 current meters

North Slope *RU 91

12. PHY^SI^C^AL *3LOCK LENGTH IN BYTE^S^

900

13. LEN^GTH *^\^)^h ̂ S^i *^T^SS IN ^SIT^S

6

*^NO^AA ^FORM 2^4-1^3 *U^SCO^W^M-^OC *^442^I^3^-P^72



*B. ^SCIE^NTIFIC CO^NTE^NT

NAM^E OF DATA ^FIE^L^D
^REPORTING UNITS

OR CODE

M^ETHODS O^F O^BSER^VATION AND

INSTRUMENTS US^ED

^(SPECIFY TYPE AND MODEL)

ANALYTICAL METHOD^S

(INCLUDING MODIFICATIONS^)
AND ^LABORATORY PROCEDURES

DATA ^PROCESSING

TECHNIQUES WITH FILT^ERING

AND A^VERAGING

*^U^-co^mponent *(B-W

*V^-component *(^N-S

Temperature

Time

cm/sec

cm/sec

degrees *C*

hours*,minutes

*Aanderaa ĉ urrent meter

as above

as above

as above

*U *^« *spd^*sin^(dir)

V *^= *spd*cos(dir)

crystal oscillator

*N/A

*N/A

*N/A

*N/A

*NO^A^A Fon^t^. (^1-7^21 ^DC *44^2I^Q^-^P72



*U^NITED *STATES *DEPART^ME^NT *OF *CO^MMERCE
*National *Oceanic *and *Atmospheric *Administration
*E^NVI^RONME^NTAL *^DATA *AN^D *INFOR^MATION *SER^VICE
*Was^hington. *D.C. *^20^235

*Nat^ional *Oceanographic *Data *Center

October 28̂ , 1982

Mr. William ̂ Johnson II
Data Pro^jects Group
333 *Pastore Hal^l^
University of Rhode Island
Kingston^, *RI 02881

Dear Bill:

Please f^ind enclosed o^ur para^meter checks and inventor^y runs for
FTP 015̂ , current meter data^, from *Aagaard, *RU091. The data were processed
by you and submitted to *NODC for final processing and archiving. The ori^-^
ginal file ID, *UWNS26, was divided into fo^ur separate file *ID^^s because of
depth change of meter and/or geographic location of the buoy. The instru-
^ment meter number was used for the file ID. The data sets are:

FID

2069
2924
2926
3966

*NODC Track Number

*TR8214
*TR8301
*TR8302
*TR8303 *:"

Records

3583
9090
9093
3583

No errors were noted. The data sets are considered final processed
and will be archived in the *OCSEAP data base. Please rev^iew the check
runs and notify me if any changes are required.

*tion.
I have forwarded a copy of the enclosure to *RU091 for general *informa^-

Sincerely yours,

^Sid *Halminski
*NODC *OCSEAP Data Coordinator

Enclosure

*cc: *S. *Swanner *(w/enclosure)
*K. *Aagaard *(w/enclosure)
*M. Crane
*S. *Stillwaugh

*10TH A^N^NI^VERSARY ^1970^-^1980

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
A youn^g ag^ency wi^t^h a historic
tradî tion of service to the Na t̂ion



•10:

*^H^«^OM:

*^Sli^l^JJ^E^Cr: ̂ Er^ror C^or^r^e^c^t^i^o^n ̂ i^n *Pr^ucc^a^s^ini; o^f ̂ H^al^o *^t^f^cl - Acc^e^s^si^o^n *ff

^1) Kil^o *Tyi^-^c:

*^S) *^Vr

*^J) *^T^r^a^d: *H^O^T^.. *;

*J. *^Krj^-^or *^Cori^-^'^r^c^l^ioii^s *^s^-.^:: *rc^j.o^rLi:^d *Lo *Princi^p^a^l

*' *^C^-.^; *.•^!••^:^•: *^L^rOM

I I .



^DA^TA *^G^hT *^FILK *^• *IK^K^C

*^f *^UI^XO^M^5.

*^o^;^<:ci;!Ai^u^R *^T^W^-^L *s

^QU^AD I/^SC^A^M TA^P^E ^.^V

*A^SSI^W^I^UI *r:.^« ̂ P^R^OC^ESS

*:^*^£^!. *IH^I^U^A^'^-^J^Y *^U^/^-^TA *^i

*^( *il^t^s^i *^U^S^U *:'^-.^«^T. *^«*^

*^W^f!^S^« *^ui^r.^K ̂ fil^l *^*"

*:-^U^!!.r.:^-:i.r:

*I.^UITI.D *^I^M:.^K *^i!^?.^t

*^UATA *S^CT *"FI:.^',^'^LI^ZLI^J



*^...^. *^i. *^o^i\ *^Ul^^^N

^ACCESSIO^N/T^R^AC^K *H0.;

*(^MRL) 11/6/78
(Rev. 11/80)

*^i^H^t^t^l

^1 *^*^PE OF
*^f TAPE

O^RIGINATO^R

D^U^PLICATE

R^E^F^O^RMATTED

FI^RST
*^x^MSER

*^c *^J

FI^NAL
^USE^R

^DIS^K FILE

WOR^K *^'*^
DIS^K^
FILE

EDITED
DIS^K^
FILE

TAPE
^N^U^MBER

*^W^&^H^.
*\

*^t^i^&^&>

*DS^N

*^T^J^j^''^?^?^*^*^j^*^<^*^/ */ *^/^^

^-

LABEL

*IJ

^V

*^^7^^^/

*LRECL

( ĵo

*^•(o^b

*•^S^/^4^-^K

*'. *.

*BL^KSIZ^E

*^&^>^O^T^> *^.

*^f^c^'^f^D

^•

-

•

*^3^^^/^y

^•

*RF^tFM

*^H

*^P^6

•

-

^•

*RFMAR^K^S

•

*•^-

•

RE^MAR^KS

-

^9 RECOR^D

*^r^t^'^W^f

• *•^".- -

*^r^i^y^f^l

• *'

*.

•

* î RECORDS

*^'^f^y^t^y^?



*I^I.^M^T.:

*^10:

*^Mi^OH:

*^tU^UJl^-^X;^t:*^Kr^r^or *C^vrr^c^u^l^i^oii *^in *I^'r^uc^c^K^uini; *^o^f *^D^a^t^a *^«^c^l *^- *Acce^s^si^o^n *//

1) ^Ki^l^o Ty^p^e;

*^?^.^) *l(i^i:.^lcct *l^U^cn^l.t

*^J) *^T^r^a^d^: *H^o^r.. *; *^g^g/ *^V

*1. *^Krj^-^or *^L'orr^'.^-^cLioii::. *{^•.^:; *rc|.oi^'l^c^d *Lo *^rri^nci^p^nl *l^nv^c:;ti^(^;^alor:

*^K^fi^-^*.^- *' *^f^.^V; *.•^!•^•^:^•: *I. *^IO^M *^O.^j^miiJ.^':l^.^r^:^'.I

*I^I. *^A'^hli *^1 *5 *^M^'.^-^-\^l *i^rr^m^r *•:^'irr^«:i:l.ioii^t;:

*^I'.ii^"!^' *r^«^«^ri *^••••^!. *i *t *.11 *^!*• *•i^n^n *^I *^f^( *i *^>^t



*i *^1^1.^1^1

*(MRL) *^11/6/78'
*(Rev. *11/80)

*CESSIO.^VT^P.^AC^K *^NO. *; *^f^r3^Q// *^f^r^y^) *^3
*^*^i^>EOF

*^f^eT^APE*^^^p^

*3^RIGI^NATOR

D^U^PLICATE

*^*EFC^3^MATT^£0

^•

FI^RST
*^-^MSER

FÎ NAL
USE^R

*IS^K FILE

WO^R^K *^'*^
DIS^K^
FILE

*:DI^TED
DIS^K^
^FILE

TAPE
^N^UMBER

*^w^&^u.
1

*^j^-^J/^^^3

*DS^M

*^3^&^7^Z^;

*^m^r^*

LABEL

*^/^J

^V

*^?^>^7^^^/

*LRECL

*^U^o

*^•^^

*•^&^&'^&

*^••

*BL^KSI^ZE

*^f^co^v *.

•

*^6'^r^t>.

^-

*••

•

*^t^f^f^f^/^f

*. *^•

*RF^CF^M

*^f^-^/^5

*.

*^P^6

•

•

*.'^•

-

R^EMAR^K^S

^•

*. *•^- *•

^•

•

^REMAR^KS

-

*^-...^- *. *•

^0 *R^ECOR^C

*^*^f^3^f^f

*^t^iy^/^i

^ - * • * . . ^ . .

^•

•

^3 RECORDS

*^*^$^3^t^f



Password:
*accNo *f*leA *refNo*proj *inst ship *startDate cruise *catld

8200121 *F015 *TR8214 0081 3109 *317F
8200121 *F015 *TR8301 0081 3109 *317F
8200121 *F015 *TR8302 0081 3109 *317F
8200121 *F015 *TR8303 0081 3109 *317F

1979/02/22 *UWNS26
1979/02/21 *UWNS26
1979/02/21 *UWNS26
1979/02/22 *UWNS26

317354
317355
317356
317357

(4 rows affected)



Password:
*accNo *fleA *refNoship *staCnt *recCnt *startDate *endDate

8200121
8200121
8200121
8200121

*F015
*F015
*F015
*F015

*TR8214
*T^R8301
*TR8302
*TR8303

*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F

1
1
1
1

3583
9090
9093
3583

79/02/22
79/02/21
79/02/21
79/02/22

79/07/01
80/03/01
80/03/01
79/07/01

(4 rows affected)


